• The Certificate is issued to and relates to the certification of the described product(s) to the requirements of the described relevant Standard(s) and is subject to the conditions and limitations as described hereupon. CMI Certification Pty Ltd
(CMI) is an Accredited Product Certification Body and undertakes certification in accordance with ISO/IEC 17065. The CMI ProdCert Scheme is an ISO/IEC 17067 Type 5 Scheme applicable to products seeking to show conformity to a
particular Standard. This certification is to be read, considered and used as a whole document and may only be reproduced in its entirety. For futher information contact the certificate holder. Nothing in this certificate should be construed as
a warranty or guarantee by CMI, and the only applicable warranties or guarantees will be those provided by the Certificate Holder. CMI by granting this certification shall have no responsibility or liability for infringement of, any patent or other
proprietary right.
•  It is advised to check that this Certificate is currently valid and not withdrawn, suspended or superseded by a later issue by referring to the CMI website https://register.cmicert.com.au/
Page 1 of 2 PC10161-I01-R00
PC10161
Certificate Holder
Nova Fire Systems
ABN: 40 625 741 540
U99, 2 The Crescent, Kingsgrove NSW
2208 Australia
Certification Body
CMI Certification Pty Ltd
ABN: 81 663 250 815
JASANZ Accreditation No. Z4450210AK
PO Box 273, Palmwoods Qld 4555,
Australia
Ph: +61 7 5445 2199
E: office@cmicert.com.au
W: https://cmicert.com.au/
CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
This is to certify that
Nova Fire Systems
Is certified to manufacture products to:
AS ISO 7240.24:2018 Fire detection and alarm systems Part 24: Fire alarm
loudspeakers
Product Description
Fire Alarm Loudspeakers
Product Purpose or Use
Fire Alarm Loudspeakers
Subject to the following Conditions & Limitations:
Nil
Certificate No: PC10161
Originally Certified: 11/11/2025          Updated:  11/11/2025            Expires: 11/11/2030
Talissa Ireland
CMI Certification Pty Ltd
• The Certificate is issued to and relates to the certification of the described product(s) to the requirements of the described relevant Standard(s) and is subject to the conditions and limitations as described hereupon. CMI Certification Pty Ltd
(CMI) is an Accredited Product Certification Body and undertakes certification in accordance with ISO/IEC 17065. The CMI ProdCert Scheme is an ISO/IEC 17067 Type 5 Scheme applicable to products seeking to show conformity to a
particular Standard. This certification is to be read, considered and used as a whole document and may only be reproduced in its entirety. For futher information contact the certificate holder. Nothing in this certificate should be construed as
a warranty or guarantee by CMI, and the only applicable warranties or guarantees will be those provided by the Certificate Holder. CMI by granting this certification shall have no responsibility or liability for infringement of, any patent or other
proprietary right.
•  It is advised to check that this Certificate is currently valid and not withdrawn, suspended or superseded by a later issue by referring to the CMI website https://register.cmicert.com.au/
Page 2 of 2 PC10161-I01-R00
PC10161
CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
This is to certify that
Nova Fire Systems
Is certified to manufacture products to:
AS ISO 7240.24:2018 Fire detection and alarm systems Part 24: Fire alarm
loudspeakers
Brand
Model
Identification
Product Product Description Performance Type
Date
Endorsed
Nova Fire CRS-66A
Ceiling
Speaker
Ceiling Speaker 200mm x 90mm with transformer.
Metal enclosure, metal grille and fire dome in white.
Ceramic connector and thermal fuse
Rated Power Output: 6 /3 /1.5 /0.75 W
Line Input: 100V or 70V
Frequency Response: 100-18KHz
SPL(@1W/m): 92dB
Type A 11/11/2025
Nova Fire SMS-56A
Wall Mount
Speaker
Wall Mount Speaker 165mm x 165mm x 60mm with
transformer. Metal enclosure, metal grille and fire
dome in white. Ceramic connector and thermal fuse
Rated Power Output: 1.5W-3W-6W
Line Input: 100V or 70V
Frequency Response: 120-10KHz
SPL(@1W/m): 92dB / Max 99dB
Type A 11/11/2025
Nova Fire HS-15B
Outdoor Horn
Speaker
Outdoor Horn Speaker 237mm x 175mm x 236mm
with transformer. ABS enclosure with stainless
aluminium bracket in white. Ceramic connector,
junction box and thermal fuse
Rated Power Output: 15W/7.5W/3.75W/1.9W 8 Ohm
Line Input: 100V or 70V
Frequency Response: 400-8KHz
SPL(@1W/m): 110dB
IP Rate: IP66
Type B 11/11/2025
Nova Fire PJ-20B Speaker
Speaker 170mm x 245mm with transformer. ABS
enclosure and stainless metal bracket in white.
Ceramic connector and thermal fuse
Rated Power Output: 5W-10W-20W at 100V 8 Ohm
Line Input: 100V or 70V
Frequency Response: 110-18KHz
SPL(@1W/m): 92dB / Max 95dB
IP Rate: IP66
Type B 11/11/2025
End of Record
           Certificate No: PC10161                      Originally Certified: 11/11/2025           Updated: 11/11/2025                   Expires: 11/11/2030